4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0liasi3

0309756F
0703772F
0309758F
1228684F
0309767M
1072851F
0703766F
2022364F
1072827M
0309770M
1072826M
0309752F
0971841M
0444766F
0971837M
0703762M
1072866M
0309772F
0309751F
0309764M
0309769M
0971851F
0309779F
0703760M
2022363F
0309753F
1072852F
0309759M
0971842F
0309757F
0781625M
0309765F
2022362F
0309773F
0309771M
0309755M
0309761F
0971844M
0309768F

BENZING Live
1: 37202570

BENZING G2

-4.

3"16.56
.19 km
6

40

- BENZING Live!

38.

'N

16:59:5
16:59:50 +0
16:59:5

0 GPS Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
0 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3A17A1 |04.05 07:58
|DB04DC34 |04.05 08:00
|DB04DC12 |04.05 08:00
|DB04DC40 |04.05 08:01
|DB04DC30 |04.05 08:01
| DBOEB420 |04.05 08:02
| DBO4DC5A |04.05 08:03:
|DA141E2C |04.05 08:04
|DB04DC18 |04.05 08:05:
|DBO4DC1D |04.05 08:07
|DB04DC17 104.05 08:09
|DB04DC3D |04.05 08:09
|DBO3ABAL1 |04.05 08:09
|DB04DC3C |04.05 08:11
|DB04DC26 |04.05 08:12
| DAFOB6A2 |04.05 08:15:
|DB04DC52 |04.05 08:16:
|DBO4DC3B |04.05 08:16:
|DB0O4DC65 |04.05 08:17:
|DBO4DC1A |04.05 08:17:
|DB04DC29 |04.05 08:17
| DACO9BOF5 |04.05 08:17
|DA141BB7 |04.05 08:18
|DB04DC6B |04.05 08:21
|DB04DC33 |04.05 08:21
|DB04DC59 |04.05 08:24
|DB04DC56 |04.05 08:24
|DB04DC21 |04.05 08:24:
|DB04DC45 |04.05 08:25:
|DB04DC32 |04.05 08:26
|DB0O4DC5C |04.05 08:26
| DBO4DC5D |04.05 08:39
|DB04DC69 |04.05 08:43:
| DBOEAF49 |04.05 08:48
|DB04DC61 |04.05 09:20
|DB04DC15 |04.05 09:20
|DB04DC67 |04.05 09:31
|DB0O4DCOD |04.05 09:37
| DBO4DCSF |04.05 10:14:

Cod concurs: 44067

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Pag.:

04.05.2025 10:08

248119
REMOTE

Iasi3
27°49"39.36'E
03.05.2025 17:44:04
Ilisei Petrica
26° 4" 26.1'" E
04.05.2025 11:27
04.05.2025 11:27
41

|[Nr. |Nr.

| Sec |Ant | |
2 |JOK |01 ]036 |
0 |OK |01 005 |
4 |OK |01 1029 |
0 |JOK |01 003 |
6 |[OK |01 1042 |
1 JOK |01 |014
50K |01 |037
0 |OK |01 009 |
0 |OK |01 022 |
9 |OK |01 1027 |
9 |[OK |01 1041 |
9 |OK |01 026 |
1 JOK |01 001
4 |OK |01 1020 |
5 0K |01 |039 |
6 |[OK |01 1035 |
1 |OK |01 |021 |
3 JOK |01 1023 |
4 |OK |01 1028 |
.7 JOK 101 018
9 |[OK |01 |01l6 |
2 JOK |01 ]032
3 JOK |01 |006 |
5 0K |01 |002
2 JOK |01 ]030
4 |OK |01 007 |
2 |JOK |01 ]010
3 JOK |01 024 |
7 |OK |01 |034
2 |OK |01 ]025
7 |OK |01 004
4 |OK |01 |011 |
0 |]OK |01 012 |
8 |[OK |01 1040 |
0 |JOK |01 031 |
5 |J0OK |01 |038
3 JOK |01 008
6 |[OK |01 1033 |
5 ]0K |01 |017

Serie ceas:

Autorizare:


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228910_1746291590.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 0liasi3
Latitudine 47°3"16.56
Distanta : 141.19 km
Cod columbofil: 007616
Latitudine : 47° 29" 38
Ceas Atomic 03.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei 03.05.2025
Sincronizare 03.05.2025
Por. imbarcati: 42

040 |RO 24 0309766M
041 |RO 24 0309754M

N Longitudine 27°49"39.36'E
Ora lansarii 03.05.2025 17:44:04
Columbofil Ilisei Petrica
3' N Longitudine 26° 4" 26.1' E
16:59:50 GPS Ceas Atomic 04.05.2025 11:27:10
16:59:50 +0 Ceas Porumbei 04.05.2025 11:27:09 -1
16:59:50 GPS +3h
Por. sositi 41
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire [Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora | Sec |Ant | |
| SOL | DB04DC2D |04.05 11:21:55.5 |OK |01 |015
| SOL |DBO4DC3F |04.05 11:26:09.9 |OK |01 019 |

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

04 05,2025 1L0s0E

Iasi3

Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 37202570

-4.40

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

44067

248119
REMOTE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.: 2/2


https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228910_1746291590.pdf

